
Upplandsträffen 2014

Ekebyboda
Resultat final St

1 Elin Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf (D) 48 47 47 41 183 91 274 45 47 92 366

2 Sture Tibblin Stockholm Central Skf (A) 45 49 46 37 177 94 271 46 44 90 361

3 Eva Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf (D) 45 48 46 41 180 93 273 46 42 88 361

4 Caroline Törnvall Ultuna skf (C) 48 49 46 43 186 90 276 44 36 80 356

5 Marcus Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf (D) 47 45 42 43 177 90 267 46 41 87 354

6 Lars Lindgren Fagersta skf (U) 48 49 48 38 183 92 275 47 32 79 354

7 Lars-Göran Lundqvist Ununge (B) 49 49 47 39 184 93 277 46 31 77 354

8 Tore Bjurvén Lidingö Skf (B) 47 48 44 35 174 93 267 48 38 86 353

9 Göran Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf (D) 47 49 47 40 183 93 276 43 32 75 351

10 Mikael Nilsson Bromma-Solna 46 49 44 36 175 89 264 42 38 80 344

11 Camilla Grydén Vaksala Skf (C) 47 50 36 33 166 93 259 39 39 78 337

12 Jan Wallerström Ununge (B) 47 46 46 43 182 93 275 39 23 62 337

13 Åke Arbrink Rosersberg Skf (B) 46 44 36 27 153 93 246 42 32 74 320

14 Göran Jansson Vaksala Skf (C) 44 47 42 35 168 84 252 252

Resultat final L

1 William Grydén Vaksala Skf (C) 47 48 45 44 184 95 279 49 47 96 375

2 Peter Fahlman Väterfärnebo Skf (U) 47 47 47 47 188 93 281 45 48 93 374

3 Börje Forsberg Östhammar Skf (C) 44 46 47 48 185 89 274 44 48 92 366

4 Göte Rydstedt Stockholm Skarp (A) 44 46 48 46 184 82 266 45 47 92 358

5 Stefan Sahlen Gimo Skf (C) 44 47 46 45 182 81 263 47 45 92 355

6 Emma Wallerström Ununge (B) 44 42 45 46 177 75 252 45 48 93 345

7 Göran Tibell F 20 (C) 45 47 47 48 187 89 276 276

8 Johan Stenborg Bälinge-Jumkil (UP) 48 50 43 47 188 74 262 262

Resultat G 15

1 William Grydén Vaksala Skf (C) 47 48 45 44 184 95 279 60 kr

2 Johan Stenborg Bälinge-Jumkil (UP) 48 50 43 47 188 74 262

Resultat G 17

1 Emma Wallerström Ununge (B) 44 42 45 46 177 75 252 30 kr



Resultat G 3

1 Camilla Grydén Vaksala Skf (C) 47 50 36 33 166 93 259 60 kr

Resultat G 4

1 Jan Wallerström Ununge (B) 47 46 46 43 182 93 275 180 kr

2 Eva Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf (D) 45 48 46 41 180 93 273

3 Mikael Nilsson Bromma-Solna 46 49 44 36 175 89 264

Resultat G Elit

1 Göran Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf (D) 47 49 47 40 183 93 276 180 kr

2 Caroline Törnvall Ultuna skf (C) 48 49 46 43 186 90 276 60 kr

3 Elin Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf (D) 48 47 47 41 183 91 274

4 Marcus Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf (D) 47 45 42 43 177 90 267

Resultat G 55

1 Lars-Göran Lundqvist Ununge (B) 49 49 47 39 184 93 277 180 kr

2 Lars Lindgren Fagersta skf (U) 48 49 48 38 183 92 275 60 kr

3 Tore Bjurvén Lidingö Skf (B) 47 48 44 35 174 93 267

4 Åke Arbrink Rosersberg Skf (B) 46 44 36 27 153 93 246

Resultat G 65

1 Sture Tibblin Stockholm Central Skf (A) 45 49 46 37 177 94 271 120 kr

2 Göran Jansson Vaksala Skf (C) 44 47 42 35 168 84 252

Resultat GL65

1 Peter Fahlman Västerfärnebo Skf (U) 47 47 47 47 188 93 281 90 kr

2 Börje Forsberg Östhammar Skf (C) 44 46 47 48 185 89 274

3 Stefan Sahlen Gimo Skf (C) 44 47 46 45 182 81 263

Resultat GL 70

1 Göran Tibell F 20 (C) 45 47 47 48 187 89 276 60 kr

2 Göte Rydstedt Stockholm Skarp (A) 44 46 48 46 184 82 266


